Bus

. Bus S N Samoeng Nuea Go to website

Direction Route schedule
3.5. delllvWnanAN Samoeng Pittayakhom School — 3.5. delllvWnanAN Samoeng Pittayakhom School —
InVansad18d=Lly Samoeng bus station nannA18dLY Samoeng bus station
107 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
3.5. d=1llvWinaAn Samoeng Pittayakhom School

Wednesday 06:00
duueandzfivdng Sam Yeak Samoeng Pai

Thursday 06:00
9.9. guwuUIUay Ban Dong Community School
| v Friday 06:00
WymsvauniINn1sanadeiie Opposite Amphoe Samoeng
Office

Saturday 06:00
#5.d¢109 Samoeng District Education Office

Sunday 06:00
amsvnunts waaiis Opposite PEA Samoeung
damsvn 5.5, Sadzifivineanau Opposite Wat Samoeng Route info
Wittaya School Direction: 5.5. azilvAinanaAu Samoeng Pittayakhom

) School

van.audanalnasaslily Sahachai Motor Samoeung

Stops: 107
waNUun3U Yaek Ban Nam Rin Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

Hamsvtaiminau Opposite Wat Nam Rin
5.5.5m1i13u Wat Nam Rin school
Janavuinuaiy Wat Kong Khak Luang

Wyasvunanuniuaae Opposite Yaek Ban Teen Doi

wild

damsvtuanuuentuan Opposite Sam Yaek Ban Pok

aNEILLLKED
. v v w ) wnaang
Weassuniauiuilan Opposite Wat Ban Pok e
RaasvNNUILUENISUS U . elivinila Opposite

Samoeng Nuea Public Service Center

Alnw

demsvanuuaniudan Opposite Yaek Ban Pok 3

NUIRE: (

@ OpenStreetMap contri butorsio

L1850 1 Ta )

slamsvu 5.5.07u18'laS Opposite Ban Pong Khai School

B 5N — Samoeng Nuea BusMaps

samsvzu Sadvlas Opposite Wat Pong Khai


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-S-N-3940446888-4294404812
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-S-N-3940446888-4294404812
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-S-N-3940446888-4294404812

v'lAsaana Pong Khai Lord

dansvtunaniudelas Opposite Yaek Ban Pong Khai
fivinTUv'las Pong Khai Camp

miaadanisauiitTuelas Pong Khrai Watershed Manage-
ment Unit

Hanstainlnuesiagen Opposite Wat Mai Si Muang
Kham

Aansvtut U Opposite Ban Thaosawong
aun. Tluew Pong Yaeng Sub District

an. Tlues Pong Yaeng Com Police Station
TseduunuTiouasuan Ban Pong Yaeng Nok School

damsvtnTasanisuasuna g Opposite Royal Project
Mae Sa Mai

Fathugsuan (Iatlusaundunsufisss) Wat Pong Yaeng
Nok

WENNAUNAN Opposite Yaek Mon Cham
wiguaas Mae Sa Ban Doi

dansenuuaaEag ddasn Opposite Mae SA Valley Re-
sort

-
aa a

v'fhmioﬁiwumqunwmam%auLﬁamzm\niﬁﬁinm Opposite
Queen Sirikit Botanic Garden

femsvanusuaInnsviuusis Opposite Thap Rim Than
Restaurant

samseanudenausan Opposite Maesa Elephant Camp

Ransvuudlndiruiuiuuie Opposite Ban Mae Mae
Priest

W93 UsaA1 38051 Opposite Rinrada Resort

RaasvuTsaEauLuLNLLE Opposite Ban Mae Mae
School

damsvtanirnnuaan Opposite Mae SA Waterfall
samstainduniu Opposite Wat Amphawan

RansvuulansnsIuULLNLSN Opposite Ban Mae Ram
Police Booth



damsvtu gruthungreasan Opposite Suanbua Maesa
Orchid

wWsuyunsu Maerim Snake Farm

samseauTsedounnunels Opposite Ban Thung Pong
School

Audmiunasdsnn Siam Insect zoo
dansszaimitanuasn Opposite Wat Num Tok Mae Sa

dansvtuanuuen a.Aauiiismun Opposite Sam Yeak
Galyani Vadhana

ﬁomioiﬂuﬂuﬂﬂnﬁq Opposite Chiang Mai Monkey Centre
fonseann aum.ulusy Opposite Maeram Sub

damsvaaiid el ¥ias Opposite ATV Chiang Mai
Tours

demsvanuauiudeduusy Opposite Maerim Shooting
Range

Sauruldelu Wat Ban Hong Nai
W15ayusian Opposite Mae Sa Snake Farm

flamseeu X-Centre Chiangmai Opposite X Centre Chi-
angmai

RaasvudEIuLanLLNLS Opposite Sam Yaek Mae Ram
a1dsuaNs1IRa1L5LY Amaravadee

ﬁomso{nmﬁamﬁ%aa%m Opposite Meung Gudi Boutique
Resort

Urban Maerim

luaasdn-tinmaswaianrsu Bai Orchid Butterfly
wenduiiivu1nay Yaek Samoeng return
AUNIANISINBATUNEN Mae Rim Coop
5.n59f308581 WISy Krungsri Bank Mae rim
AaIALEN Mae Rim Market

5. Inawneiase widn SCB Mae Rim
wan.1Bevlungswee Chiang Mai Surapong Ltd
Inagouiiand Wat Arun Niwat

Uausins19 dna.un3n Mae Rim Police Booth



InFRuayt3av Wat Siboonruang

ndrsiudiatn (@umanusnis ) Susco (Siam United Ser-
vices Pcl)

wiinlas wusu Makro Mae Rim
5.5.U"ULLNE1 Ban mae sa school
NsUN15INIMUISUN Vrdarmy

RaasvNEIUFUNIWLNZNIINY Opposite Mae rim ruam-
chai park

Wauninssos Thaweephan Ltd

donsvtusn i dfiausesnu 19 Ee9lun Opposite CM
Provincial Skill Development

W9 59UN5.5. U1UAa1 Opposite Ban sala School
N15N19uNaN Mae Rim Highway Division
aus.aaun Don Kaeo Sao

iFaauau gaunn aalanluiia Chiangsang Honda Automobile
Company Ltd

damsvtu sw.uasiea Opposite Nakhon Ping Hospital
aaauAsieA Nakhorn Phing Market

ﬁoma‘ﬁmnmﬁummsﬂu‘lmﬂﬁ 7 Opposite 7th Battalion of
Artilleryman

5.3.u"7uns=uau Phra Non School

Vinnanunelaidesluii CM Woman Correctional Institu-
tion

aua.iFeelul CM Provincial Administrative Organization

thnindiuwaae (18uiu aaTs tindsa) Esso (Thai C-Center
Company Ltd)

gu'laidelva Hyundai Chiang Mai

1.5IUAUN ANBUZNSRANNSERESH (Fuelvu CM Ru
Agaunangiu 1Fuvlua forensics Chiang Mai
Sonszunnla (gudTaeamadn) Holyredeemer

sw.daEevlui-widy Chiang Mai-Mae Rim Animal Hospi-
tal

5.5 lne Bank of Thailand



ToTumIaIuul Toyota Lanna Company Limited

damsvu 5.5 5229890 Opposite Wat Khuang Sing
School

5.5.faUddnsn15a 1519 Inn Chiang Mai Food Arts
School

u.579An el CM Rajabhat University
5.ndn5 e 2aifian KB Chang Phueak

nuaInINage Tuatddaingusan Chiang Mai
Lampang Parquet

damsvtaatiugn Opposite Wat Pun Sad
sunfufiasdeelun CM Stadium

Fuau aaln a1l Xenon Auto Shop
Uan.aaraiiaviun PPT Meaung Mai
aninvuannsaidniaigasivug CM Coop

donssauinautauasidea Opposite Chiang Mai City
Municipal

RansINUNVAR drsgaltu3ni Opposite The American Con-
sulate-General

Inansna1udeLly Samoeng bus station



Direction

NN Samoeng bus station — onseanu 5.5.
dulilviinenmau Opposite Samoeng Pittayakhom School

141 stops

Open route schedule

InAansad1ed=ily Samoeng bus station
39.17300507W New Mitrapap Hotel

domseafininiweaTe (ne S-1Buinas) Opposite Esso
(Thai C-Center Ltd)

Ut nsa Manit travel Ltd
@juéaammu Tcdc Design Centre
aanaifiaelvit Muang Mai Market

thairsiuden. (Faeluudnwauwes) PTT (Chiang Mai Lak-
sanapong)

fiugi&98a49 Nim Si Seng Leasing Office

99 aaTaAn3 99 Autocar

ANaLmas KK Motor Garage

Tamwuaudias ug Thep Monthian Hindutemple

dansetusunAndunaides Opposite Muang Chi-
ang Mai Stadium

dontiuniswadnun (Feeluu CM Physical Education Col-
lege

femseanu sw.anaian Opposite Changpuek Hospital
5.AFINN ﬂﬁz@‘ﬁwtﬁaﬂ Bangkok Bang Chang Phueak
551889 mun3ev Chiang Mai Phuvieng Hotel
dansvtuuussnaian Opposite Chang Phueak

5. uwdize d1e1Usegaian SCB Chang phueak
59.1a5A7% 1 Fevlun Hotel Mercure Chiang Mai
naNAAZ MU Thanin Market

Usulaanaiian Chang Phueak Post Office
L‘E’m‘lmiaummum Samudlanna

Aemsvnnu u.‘swﬁgvﬁm‘lwﬁ Opposite Cmru

Route schedule

NN Samoeng bus station — Hansetu 5.5.
duiilviinenmau Opposite Samoeng Pittayakhom School

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: 9naansndnadxliiv Samoeng bus station
Stops: 141

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-S-N-3940446888-4294404812

554889 muN15US LA School Cmb
Kerry Express

5.97@1n Tisco khuang sing
3.9.5a22989W Wat Khuang Sing School
ma’mﬂmu%mﬂi Boriboon Food Market
YFIN LSHFAUN

5.n9F%a8581 Krungsri Bank
flesiduun1anila Npde

duauun 5.9 Lanna Rama 9 Park

sanseanus.unalsunalng anawmita Opposite Bank of
Thailand North Region Office

famsvtusw.dnIunsn Opposite Mae Rim Animal Hospital
FjuﬂﬁWﬁmum unufi 33 Lanna Sports 33rd Royal Thai
a1uu1 naawAdy Lanna Golf Course

RansvuRgIUnang 1w 1Gavlua Opposite forensic sci-
ence

Taddidnamwsdusu Tesco Lotus mae rim
fFueasinisidaaluy CM Government Center

famseann aua.iFee Opposite CM Administrative Or-
ganization

Wy svuuviasanumeage iy Opposite Chang Mai
Woman Correctional

navwunvnsiuluieydi 7 7th Battalion of Artilleryman
dunngnsivia BB Gun

navWuWmuaii 3 3rd Battalion development
sW.uA579A Nakhon Ping Hospital

neu.LSevlui CM Office Nfe

Jailans1u Wat Piyaram

5.5.mauuﬁ’sm5ﬁmﬂmm’1 Don Kaeo Health Center

AousIATIEARnTaU g sl Ban Chiang Mai Boy
Aid Center



&9 Wufidiu 1ue 6 Land Development Office 6

5.9.U7Uf181 Ban Sala School
In1ldnuns10 Wat Sopanaram

WonunRfiauseeru 19 tFevlvu CM Provincial Skill Develop
Center

navWudnIn19 Pack Squadron
ARINaNKI351LTH 7 7th Infantry Division

Fludsnavnisdniuasinenai 3 Animals and Agriculture Di-
vision 3

Jas119u5517v Wat Sawang Bantoeng

ansvtu 5.5.07uunan Opposite Ban Mae Sa School
Tyre Plus Yangnopparat
damsvtangaelueniulasgn Opposite CM super
A3ANINSUNEN mae rim church

aum.ua1 mae sa district

gL uaaude ban don chai tomb

aonilAnaivineduRsegsidueiua radio station phithak
santirat Cm

ﬁomioiﬂuimﬁ%umﬁaouﬁ%u Opposite Wat Siboonruang
AN §0.uN3N mae rim police office
5.5.07u340 Ban Rim Tai School

3.0, ANEIAN5156T Dara hospital

5.n59' M8 uNdu KTB mae rim
5.59.au11a83n1901d Chit Ropas Kindergarten
GREREIIG LI ul3N Maerim Health Office
5.1991IW WN3N Bangkok Bank Maerim
fivinn1s lswuelaunsu Mae Rim Post Office
77115 a.uxsu Mae Rim District Office
&n.134 Mae Rim Police Station

Sauasa wat Mae Rim

duanisainzuwansi Mae Rim plaza



5n4d. W5 Baac Mae Rim
RIASITINFERNTAUNISINBRSUNGU opposite Mae Rim coop
wan g1y Yaek Samoeng

dansvtuluaasan-tinmaswaranisu Opposite Bai Orchid
Butterfly

flams9u Urban Maerim

Lﬁamf]%aa%m Meung Gudi Boutique Resort
flamsetu avdsu ans1aRansiay Opposite Amaravadee
AuunuNLsy Sam Yaek Mae Ram

X-Centre Chiangmai

W15agusian Mae Sa Snake Farm
fanstainuaulaelu Opposite Wat Ban Hong Nai
dundviluwidu Maerim Shooting Range

1019 (feelvial a5 ATV Chiang Mai Tours

aum. WiLsH Maeram Subdistric Municipality
Aueilnas Chiang Mai Monkey Centre

duuan a.Aau1ildsun Sam Yeak Galyani Vadhana
Smirmnuaian Wat Num Tok Mae Sa
Hansvtusiudniunasaain Opposite Siam Insect zoo
5.5. el Ban Thung Pong School
slamsvzaumwsuguaEn Opposite Maerim Snake Farm
futunaraasdn Suanbua Maesa Orchid
Yausinsratuulusy Ban Mae Ram Police Booth
Anaunwiu Wat Amphawan

1nenuaia Mae SA Waterfall

5.9. UuuNue Ban Mae Mae School

3usa1 3dasn Rinrada Resort

AninavauwuNe Ban Mae Mae Priest

Y9eaunan Maesa Elephant Camp



37U8I15MU3N515 Thap Rim Than Restaurant

AIUNHNBFAFERTANLRINT=UANTFAG Queen Sirikit
Botanic Garden

WlE12LAL 35051 Mae SA Valley Resort
dansvtuunauaae Opposite Mae Sa Ban Doi
usnwaulayn Yaek Mon Cham

HanstainTivueasuan Opposite Wat Pong Yaeng Nok
Tasen1suanusa il Royal Project Mae Sa Mai

damsvtu 5.5. v Tdeuesuan Opposite Ban Pong Yaeng
Nok School

damsvu dn. Tuen Opposite Pong Yaeng Com Police
Station

somseann aun. Tioues Opposite Pong Yaeng Sub District
1UN1IE1W Ban Thaosawong
SnlvaeEn9d1 Wat Mai Si Muang Kham

dansvtumuasdanisauinTuelas Opposite Pong Khrai
Watershed Management Unit

ansvauitwinTuelas Opposite Pong Khai Camp
uantuihlas Yaek Ban Pong Khai
dansvtutlvlasaans Opposite Pong Khai Lord
Sav'las Wat Pong Khai

5.5.01ulvlAs Ban Pong Khai School
wunuutan Yaek Ban Pok

Lanchang Farm Co., Ltd.

nuauzn1slszanau a.dxilivivila Samoeng Nuea Public
Service Center

Sanurfan Wat Ban Pok

duuenuauilan Sam Yaek Ban Pok

wunUufiuaas Yaek Ban Teen Doi
dansesaianasannuai Opposite Wat Kong Khak Luang

a9 9.9.9a115U Opposite Wat Nam Rin school



An115u Wat Nam Rin

dansetuuaniiuinzu Opposite Yaek Ban Nam Rin
donseann van. audanainas dai Opposite
Tsvizauwladuliviinanan Wat Samoeng Wittaya School
A5 WWaie PEA Samoeung

femsvanu ds. qudiv Opposite Samoeng Ministry of Edu-
cation

&n.d213v Samoeng Police Station
fArnsdnaduiie Amphoe Samoeng Office
dunendiadelily Sam Yeak Pai Samoeng

damsvtn 5.5, dafivinanan Opposite Samoeng Pit-
tayakhom School

S N Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



